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General information about company

Scrip code

504918

Name of the company

THE SANDUR MANGANESE & IRON ORES
LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 14 6050884 6050884 | 69.15 6050884 6050884 | 69.15
Group
(B) Public 6221 2699116 2699116 |30.85 2699116 2699116 | 30.85
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6235 8750000 8750000 | 100 8750000 8750000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromo ter 69.15 6046584
Group
B Public .85 5295
bli 30.8 2529506
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8576090
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof Total Shar;a holding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares . . Total
St OC? :Eiory & Name 15\111(;;[(1)(51 ders | P2id up Ezld_ underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights a;)aa%
Shareholders (I) (1) equity equity Dep951t0ry (VI =" | per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) ] Total
held (IV) | 35 1 (VD) (V)+  |Asa%of glass e €355 | ol | Voting
eg:
) (VD) |(AB+C2) &Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(2) undivided Family 9 58845 58845 0.67 58845 58845 | 0.67
(d) Any Other 5 5992039 5992039 | 68.48 5992039 5992039 | 68.48
(specify)
(Slu)b'TO‘al (A) 14 6050884 6050884 | 69.15 6050884 6050884 | 69.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 14 6050884 6050884 | 69.15 6050884 6050884 | 69.15
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 1200 1200 0.01 1200 1200 0.01
© Foreign Portfolio | , 5250 5250 | 0.06 5250 5250 | 0.06
Investors
Financial
(H Institutions/ Banks 5 43067 43067 [ 0.49 43067 43067 |0.49
) IC“S“““‘C.C 1 100000 100000 | 1.14 100000 100000 |1.14
ompanies
Q) Any Other 1 9000 9000 | 0.1 9000 9000 |o0.1
(specify)
(Slu)b'TO‘al (B) 10 158517 158517 | 1.81 158517 158517 | 1.81
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 5865 1230779 1230779 | 14.07 1230779 1230779 | 14.07
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 9 780841 780841 |8.92 780841 780841 |[8.92
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 337 528979 528979 | 6.05 528979 528979 |6.05
(specify)
(33“)b'T°‘al (B) 6211 2540599 2540599 | 29.04 2540599 2540599 | 29.04
Total Public
Shareholding
6221 2699116 2699116 |30.85 2699116 2699116 | 30.85
B)=(B)(1)+
BY2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AYBIC2) 6235 8750000 8750000 | 100 8750000 8750000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 6235 8750000 8750000 | 100 8750000 8750000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 0.67 54545
(d 68.48 5992039
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 69.15 6046584
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.15 6046584
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
(e) 0.06 5250
® 0.49 40567
() 1.14 100000
(i) 0.1 9000
Sub-Total (B) 1.81 154817
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 14.07 1093519
(a(ii)) 8.92 754691
(e) 6.05 526479
Sub-Total (B) 29.04 2374689
3
Total Public
Shareholding
30.85 2529506
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 8576090
)TOtal (ATB+C 100 8576090
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

.. Ekambar A . Shivarao Yashodar Devi
glt?:rfhzﬁzfs ) Ghorpade M Y éj}i;rll\:; de z?lrgra;)];r;:ha A Ghorpade léi};g;?e Yeshwantrao | Shiva Rao

(Minor) Ghorpade Ghorpade

PAN (1I) ABGPGS5871L | ADUPG5161D | APWPG7547K | BGXPG3062N | BGXPG3061R | AECPG3399A | AEJPG2901D
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 100 16730 500 4200 4200 26830 5000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 100 16730 500 4200 4200 26830 5000
V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.19 0.01 0.05 0.05 0.31 0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 100 16730 500 4200 4200 26830 5000

Class eg:y
Total 100 16730 500 4200 4200 26830 5000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0.19 0.01 0.05 0.05 0.31 0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 0.19 0.01 0.05 0.05 0.31 0.06
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0 16730 500 0 4200 26830 5000

dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aditya Shivrao Ghorpade

DHANANIJAI S GHORPADE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAQPG0579C

AHLPG8526H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500

785

58845

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

500

785

58845

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

N

Class eg:X

500

785

58845

Class eg:y

Total

500

785

58845

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

0.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500

785

54545

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Bodies
Corporate

Click here
to go back

Bodies Bodies

Bodi t
Corporate Corporate odies Corporate

Category Bodies Corporate

Lohagiri Euro Industrial
Industrials Pvt | Enterprises Private
Ltd Limited

Name of the Skand Private | Sandur Udyog Sandur Sales And
Shareholders (1) Limited Private Limited | Services Private Limited

PAN (II) AACCS5623E | AABCS4108H | AACCS7709M AAACL9356R | AABCE4093M Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 1 1 1 5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 4632040 364529 279126 290539 425805 5992039
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 4632040 364529 279126 290539 425805 5992039
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.94 4.17 3.19 3.32 4.87 68.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 4632040 364529 279126 290539 425805 5992039

Class eg:y
Total 4632040 364529 279126 290539 425805 5992039

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 52.94 4.17 3.19 332 4.87 68.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

52.94 4.17 3.19 3.32 4.87 68.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4632040

364529

279126

290539

425805

5992039

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

9000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9000

Class egty

Total

9000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not Textual Information(1)
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

277777777
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sagar Mal
Mall

Madhuri Omprakash
Damani

Nazim Sheikh & S Y
Ghorpade

The New India assurance
company limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFBPM5218C

AAEPD8363P

AABTS8388L

AAACN4165C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

151135

100650

273300

100000

625085

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

151135

100650

273300

100000

625085

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.15

1.14

7.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

151135

100650

273300

100000

625085

Class eg:y

Total

151135

100650

273300

100000

625085

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.73

1.15

3.12

1.14

7.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.15

3.12

1.14

7.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

151135

100650

273300

100000

625085

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

NRI — Repat

NRI - Non- Repat

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

22

215

81

337

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5374

2832

434392

500

85881

528979

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5374

2832

434392

500

85881

528979

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.03

4.96

0.01

0.98

6.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5374

2832

434392

500

85881

528979

Class egty

Total

5374

2832

434392

500

85881

528979

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.03

4.96

0.01

0.98

6.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.03

4.96

0.01

0.98

6.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5224

2832

432042

500

84881

525479
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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